
  

Successful Projects - Greater Grants Round Two 2020/2021 

Applicant   Project  Total 
Approved  

Hamilton Wool & Craft Guild 50th Anniversary Honour Board $2,450.00 
Hamilton Running Club CPR Training $880.00 
Hamilton Bowls Club Equipment Purchase $2,500.00 
Penshurst Creative Arts Community Day and Photography 

Show 
$1,453.35 

Hamilton Brass Sheet Music and Stands $2,500.00 
Lions Club Balmoral Balmoral Easter Market $2,205.00 
WDHS Drive In Drive In Movie Event $2,500.00 
Cricket Victoria Cricket Victoria Under 19 Carnival $2,500.00 
Baimbridge College Go Bandicoots - Production  $2,490.00 
Coleraine-Hamilton Railway 
Reserve 

Monivae Gates - gates & fencing  $2,450.00 

Dunkeld Museum World War 2 Cemetery Plaque $2,500.00 
Wannon Nigretta Group Wannon History Signage $936.00 
St Marys Anglican Church Engineers Report - St Mary's Anglican 

Church Dunkeld 
$2,068.00 

Glenthompson Rec Reserve BBQ Shed Upgrade $1,500.00 
Victoria Lagoon Rec Reserve 
(Mooralla) 

Security Equipment Upgrade $2,404.84 

Hamilton Running Club  Linemarker Extension $1,292.30 
Parklands Golf Club Defibrillator $2,500.00 
Hamilton Running Club Defibrillator $2,500.00 
Hamilton Croquet Club Boundary Fence Replacement  $2,500.00 

 
Dunkeld Arboretum Run-off mitigation works - Dunkeld 

Arboretum 
$720.00 

Coleraine Golf Club Replacement Clubhouse Roof $11,784.00 
Hamilton Scout Group Equipment Purchase - Ride-On Mower $3,145.00 
Branxholme Wallacedale FNC Digital Scoreboard $10,000.00 
Penshurst Hall Windows Upgrade $6,487.74 
HIRL - BBQ Shelter BBQ Shelter Works $5,547.50 
Coleraine Croquet Club Equipment Purchase - Croquet Hoops $565.00 


